
2012年7月20日

琴
きん

城分校
じょうぶんこう

生徒
せいと

の皆
みな

さんは、できるかぎり学校
がっこう

に来
き

て学習
がくしゅう

しましょう。

２０日 金 終業式
シュウギョウシキ

２１日 土

２２日 日

２３日 月
17:30～
18:55

17:30～
19:00

18:10～
20:00

16:00～
18:00

17:30～
19:00 総合

ソウゴウ

学習
ガクシュウ

ビデオ　19:00～

２４日 火
17:30～
18:55

17:30～
19:00

18:10～
20:00

17:30～
19:30

17:30～
19:00

18:30～
19:30

２５日 水
17:30～
18:55

17:30～
19:00

18:00～
19:30

18:10～
20:00

17:30～
19:30

17:30～
19:00

２６日 木
17:30～
18:55

17:30～
19:00

18:00～
19:30

18:10～
20:00

17:30～
19:30

17:30～
19:00

18:30～
19:30

２７日 金
17:30～
18:55

17:30～
19:00

18:00～
19:30

18:10～
20:00

17:30～
19:30

17:30～
19:00

２８日 土

２９日 日

３０日 月
17:30～
19:00

18:00～
19:30

18:10～
20:00

17:30～
19:30

17:30～
19:00

３１日 火
17:30～
19:00

18:00～
19:30

18:10～
20:00

17:30～
19:00

18:30～
19:30

１日 水
18:00～
19:30

16:00～
18:00

２日 木
16:00～
18:00

18:30～
19:30

３日 金
16:00～
18:00

４日 土

５日 日

６日 月
16:00～
18:00

７日 火
16:00～
18:00

18:30～
19:30

８日 水
16:00～
18:00

９日 木
18:30～
19:30

１０日 金

夏
なつ

休
やす

みの学習
がくしゅう

計画
けいかく

月 行事等日 曜日 １組 ２組 ３組

７月

４組 ５組 ６組 PC

８月
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夏
なつ

休
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月 行事等日 曜日 １組 ２組 ３組 ４組 ５組 ６組 PC

20日 月
17:30～
18:55

18:10～
19:40

18:00～
19:30

18:10～
20:00

16:00～
18:00

21日 火
17:30～
18:55

17:30～
19:00

18:00～
19:30

18:10～
20:00

17:00～
19:00

18:30～
19:30

22日 水
17:30～
18:55

18:10～
19:40

18:10～
20:00

16:00～
18:00

23日 木
17:30～
18:55

17:30～
19:00

18:00～
19:30

18:10～
20:00

16:00～
18:00

18:30～
19:30

24日 金 全校
ゼンコウ

登校日
トウコウビ

(夏祭
ナツマツ

り）

25日 土

26日 日

27日 月
18:10～
19:40

18:10～
20:00

16:00～
18:00

17:30～
19:00

28日 火
17:30～
19:00

18:00～
19:30

18:10～
20:00

16:00～
18:00

18:30～
19:30

29日 水
17:30～
19:00

18:00～
19:30

18:10～
20:00

17:00～
19:00

17:30～
19:00

30日 木
18:00～
19:30

18:10～
20:00

17:30～
19:00

18:30～
19:30

31日 金
17:30～
19:00

９月３日
くがつみっか

から第
だい

２学期
が っ き

です。１７時
じ

３０分
ぷん

からです。

8月


